Datenblatt

SZU 85-03 Dachsparrenmasthalter fiir SAA 80/85-xx

Technische Daten

Mechanische Daten

Bestelldaten

Typ

Bst-Nr.

GTIN

PE

VE
EU-Zolltarifnummer

Competence in
Communication
Technologies

QX

0  Stahl, feuerverzinkt
O  Mastdurchmesser 48 mm
O  Mastlange 900 mm

SZU 85-03
SZU08503
4026423970917
1

1

73269098

Mastdurchmesser 48 mm
Mastlange 900 mm
Sparrenabstand 500...950 mm
Allgemein

Gewicht 6,500 kg

Passende Produkte

SZU 85-04 Dachsparrenhalter-Montageset
SZU 85-10 Mastkappe zur Kabeldurchfiihrung
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